
RESULTADO FINAL EDITAL 01/2015-PPGCS/POSGRAP 

APROVADOS POR DISCIPLINA 

DISCIPLINAS CANDIDATOS CURRÍCULO SITUAÇÃO 

Saúde,Determi-

nantes, 

Promoção e 

Investigação 

Alana Dantas Barros 

Bartira Gomes Costa 

Daniela Souza da Silva 

Fabiana Medeiros de Almeida Silva 

Iane Brito Leal 

Ismário Silva de Menezes 

Ivna Helena Machado Figueiredo 

Marcela Stephani Bispo Lima 

Mariana Siqueira Pinheiro 

Rebeca Galvão Fonseca 

Rosangela Santos de Jesus 

Wiara Lidiane Passarini 

23,6 

19 

22 

40 

25,4 

34 

34,2 

5,9 

17,5 

25,5 

20,6 

15 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

APROVADO 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

APROVADO 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

Metodologia e 

Prática de 

Ensino em 

Saúde 

Alana Dantas Barros 

Antonio Flavio dos Santos Santana 

Antonio Joceli Nunes 

Bartira Gomes Costa 

Daniela Souza da Silva 

João Sigefredo Arruda 

Lêda Rodrigues dos Santos 

Samita da Silva Simões 

23,6 

28,6 

17,5 

19 

22 

46,3 

28 

2,1 

EXCEDENTE 

APROVADO 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

APROVADO 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

Metodologia da 

Investigação 

Científica I 

Alda Caroline Salgado Ribeiro Oliveira 

Iara Palmira Gomes Ribeiro Maia 

Jemima Silva Inocêncio 

Kirlly Bezerra da Silveira 

Leda Rodrigues dos Santos 

Samita da Silva Simões 

Sângela Sumaya Mendonça P. Fernandes 

13,2 

27,7 

22,4 

21,5 

28 

2,1 

26,2 

EXCEDENTE 

APROVADO 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

APROVADO 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

Bioestatística Alda Carolina Salgado R. Oliveira 

Antonio Flavio dos Santos Santana 

Claudiane Mahl 

Gustavo Souza Moura 

Ismário Silva de Menezes 

Jardel Martins de Vasconcelos 

Jemima Silva Inocêncio 

João Sigefredo Arruda 

Juliana  Moreira de A. Vasconcelos 

13,2 

28,6 

45 

64,4 

34 

28,2 

22,4 

46,3 

0 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

APROVADO 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

APROVADO 

EXCEDENTE 

Metodologia da 

Investigação 

Científica II 

Gustavo Souza Moura 64,4 APROVADO 

Epidemiologia Antonio Joceli Nunes 

Claudiane Mahl 

Fabiana Medeiros de Almeida Silva 

Iane Brito Leal 

Ivna Helena Machado Figueiredo 

Jardel Martins de  Vasconcelos 

Juliana Moreira de A. Vasconcelos 

Kirlly  Bezerra da Silveira 

Marcela Stephani Bispo Lima 

Mariana Siqueira Pinheiro 

Rebeca Galvão Fonseca 

Rosangela Santos de Jesus 

Sângela Sumaya Mendonça P.Fernandes 

17,5 

45 

40 

25,4 

34,2 

28,2 

0 

21,5 

5,9 

17,5 

25,5 

20,6 

26,2 

EXCEDENTE 

APROVADO 

APROVADO 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

EXCEDENTE 

Bioética Fernando Castagna Ferreira 

Wiara Lidiane Passarini 

20 

15 

APROVADO 

APROVADO 



 


